LR

el NN s HAD DESIGNED N
DIFFICULTY LEVEL BARCELONA

YAMAHA GEAR ULTIMA 125 ‘25 ToE W TER

O

015106 x1 4 EODS0 x2 6 EODO35 x2 EODBE x2
JOINT SUPPORT 190 mm M8 x 60 DIN 7991 LN NUT M8 M6 x 55 DIN 7991

5 EQD028 %2 7 EQDO2T %2 9 ECD034 x2

1 LIS027 x1 3 0Is107x1

JOINT SUPPORT 160 mm WASHER M8 WASHER M6 LN NUT M6

WARNING! A _

@B Do not fully tighten the (&> No apretar los tornillos del (@ Ziehen Sie die Schrauben nicht (D Non stringere del tutto le @ Ne pas serrer les vis

screws until it is ensured todo hasta asegurarse que ganz fest, bevor Sie sich nicht viti fin tanto non si & avant d'étre sir que le

that the KIT is correctly el KIT esta correctamente vergewissert haben, daf} der sicuri che il kit & KIT soit correctement

attached and aligned. colocado y alineado. Bausatz korrekt eingestellt und collocato correttamente positionné et ajuste.
ausgerichtet ist. e allineato.

ATTENTION: For a full equip assembly, mount the 3p syste; before the top master.

|
WARNING! A\
\'\\ m L o
WWW.SHAD.ES

N* 123 Edition 0 *Compatible with small (D1B29PA) and medium {D1840PA)



